BAY

12 UNSPENT APPROP

‘13 TARGET

‘13 BEG BAL

Beaver Road (Old Beaver - Fraser)(JN 102726)
(+$400k Fed Safety funds JN 117378)

Salzburg Rd (Carter - 11 Mile Rd)

(Pending $490k TEDF-A funds)

Eleven Mile Road (Salzburg - 0.5 Mi N of Salzburg)
(Pending $240k TEDF-A)

‘13 END BAL

‘14 TARGET

'14 BEG BAL

Flajole Road (Salzburg Rd - 900' S of Salzburg)

(Pending $292k TEDF-A)

Cody-Estey Road (Carter to Bay-Gladwin Line)(JN 119185)
Cody-Estey Road (Eleven Mile Rd - Carter Rd)(JN 119186)

‘14 END BAL

'15 TARGET

'15 BEG BAL

Countywide Paving(JN 119181)

‘15 END BAL

'16 TARGET

'16 BEG BAL

Countywide Paving(JN 119182)

'16 END BAL

‘17 TARGET

'17 BEG BAL

Countywide Paving(JN 119183)

'17 END BAL

STIP Approved 4/4/2013

Work Description

Reconstruct

Reconstruct

Reconstruct
Reconstruct

Preventative Maintenance

Preventative Maintenance

Preventative Maintenance

COUNTY BALANCE SHEET
TASK FORCE #7B -9/6/2013

STP FED-D STATE-D LOCAL
$124,129 - $64,217 -
$488,310 - $97,156 -
$612,439 - $161,373 -
$264,000 $0 $465,269 $328,734
$0 $0 $0 $0
$109,000 $0 $0  $754,000
$0 $0 $0 $0
$192,000 $0 $0  $240,000
$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0
$47,439 $0 ($303,896) -
$498,076 - $97,156 -
$545,516 $0 ($206,740) -
$73,000 $0 $0  $292,000
$0 $0 $0 $0
$688,790 $0 $147,877 $563,333
$480,000 $0 $0  $120,000
$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0
($696,274) $0 ($354,617) -
$508,038 - $97,156 -
($188,236) $0 ($257,461) -
$500,554 $0 $0  $125,000
$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0
($688,790) $0 ($257,461) -
$518,199 - $97,156 -
($170,592) $0 ($160,305) -
$518,198 $0 $0  $125,000
$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0
($688,790) $0 ($160,305) -
$528,563 - $97,156 -
($160,227) $0 ($63,149) -
$528,563 $0 $84,728  $125,000
$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0
($688,790) $0 ($147,877) -

TOTAL

$1,058,003
$0
$863,000
$0
$432,000

$365,000
$0
$1,400,000
$600,000
$0

$0

$625,554

$643,198
$0
$0
$0

$738,291
$0
$0
$0
$0

GRATIOT

‘12 UNSPENT APPROP

‘13 TARGET

‘13 BEG BAL

Wilson Rd (Barry-Mason)(JN 76803)

Washington Rd (N Baldwin Rd - N Wisner Rd)(JN 119155)
Barry Rd (Van Buren Rd - M46)(IN 119156)

Barry Rd (Washington Rd - Tyler Rd(JN 119157)

Warner Rd (M46 - Parks Rd)(JN 119158)

Bid savings for Wilson Rd JN 76803)

Center Street (City Park - Pine River, Ithaca)(JN 119159)

‘13 END BAL

‘14 TARGET

'14 BEG BAL

Co Wide Preventive Maintenance(IN 82651)
Bagley Road (US127 - Washington Rd)(JN 119161)
Lumberjack Rd (Williams - M46)(JN 119162)

‘14 END BAL

‘15 TARGET

‘15 BEG BAL

Co Wide Preventive Maintenance(IJN109523)
Lincoln Road (Pingree Rd - Winans Rd)(JN 119163)
Buchanan Rd (US 127 - Baldwin Rd)(JN 119164)
Arnold Road (M57 - Wallace, Ashley)(UN 119165)

'15 END BAL

'16 TARGET

'16 BEG BAL

Co Wide Preventive Maintenance(JN 119166)
Asphalt Overlay(JN 119167)

'16 END BAL

'17 TARGET

'17 BEG BAL

Co Wide Preventive Maintenance(JN 119168)
Asphalt Overlay(JN 119169)

'17 END BAL

Work Description
Reconstruct
Preventative Mainten
Preventative Mainten
Preventative Mainten
Preventative Mainten
Bid Savings
Resurface/Pavement

PM
Resurface
Resurface

PM

Resurface
Resurface
Resurface

PM
Resurface

PM
Resurface

STP
$126,449

$579,906
$706,355
$465,500
$57,600
$57,600
$57,600
$67,200
($102,514)
$80,000

$23,369

$591,504
$614,872
$268,000
$150,000
$110,000

$603,334
$690,206
$320,000
$204,000

$45,000

$35,000

$86,206

$615,400
$701,606
$320,000
$295,000

$714,315
$320,000
$307,000
$0

$0

$0
$87,315

FED-D

STATE-D
$44,515
$129,988

$174,503

$174,500
$0
$0
$0

($37,916)

$37,919
$129,988
$167,907
$0
$70,000
$60,000

$37,907
$129,988
$167,895

$37,895
$129,988
$167,883
$0
$130,000

$129,988
$167,871
$0
$130,000
$0
$0
$0
$37,871

LOCAL

$0
$14,400
$14,400
$14,400
$16,800

$80,000
$76,000

$80,000
$0
$0
$0

$80,000
$0
$0
$0
$0

TOTAL

$640,000
$72,000
$72,000
$72,000
$84,000
$0
$100,000

$335,000
$220,000
$170,000
$0
$0
$0

$400,000
$280,000
$140,000
$70,000
$0

$0

$0

$400,000
$425,000
$0
$0

$400,000
$437,000
$0
$0
$0



SAGINAW

12 UNSPENT APPROP

'13 TARGET

'13 BEG BAL

Sharon Rd ACC(SIB Repayment)(JN 110461)

Gary Rd (over the Shiawassee River, PE)(JN 115931C)

Work Description

Preliminary Engineering

‘13 END BAL

‘14 TARGET

‘14 BEG BAL

Sharon/Brady (E-W VL, Oakley)(JN105641)

Gary/Gasper (Lincoln - Fergus,PE)(JN 119175C)

Marion Rd (Meridan - Fenmore)(JN 119172)

Fergus Road (Shiawassee River - Gasper Rd)(IN 119173)
Gary Rd (over the Shiawassee River)(JN 115744A)

Preliminary Engineering
Reconstruct

Resurface

Construction Engineering

‘14 END BAL
‘15 TARGET
'15 BEG BAL

Gary/Gasper (Lincoln - Fergus, CON)(JN 119175A) Reconstruct

15 END BAL

'16 TARGET

'16 BEG BAL

Fergus Road (M52 - Shiawassee River)(JN 119176)
Sloan/Seymour Rd (Sheridan - Bell)(JN 119177)

Resurface
Reconstruct

‘16 END BAL
17 TARGET
‘17 BEG BAL

Hess (Towerline - Portsmouth)(JN 119178) Reconstruct

'17 END BAL

lllustrative:
Birch Run Road over Briggs Drain (EIms Rd - Village Limits)(JN 119171)
Countywide Preventative Maintenance

Bridge Replacement
Preventative Maintenance

STP
$108,073

$848,544
$956,617
$900,617
$56,000

($0)

$865,515
$865,515
$96,800
$66,000
$400,000
$222,716
$80,000
$0

(1)

$882,825
$882,824
$882,825

($1)

$900,482
$900,481
$150,000
$750,482

$918,491
$0
$0
$0
$0
(1)

$80,000
$30,217

FED-D

STATE-D

$316,259
$141,454

$457,713

$457,713
$141,454

$599,167

$387,200

$211,967
$141,454

$353,422

$353,421

$141,454
$141,455
$141,454

$141,454
$141,455
$141,454
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1

$0
$0

LOCAL

$0
$16,500
$100,000
$55,679
$20,000
$0

$0
$187,620
$0
$0

$88,169
$0
$0
$0
$0

$20,000
$7,554

TOTAL

$900,617
$138,957

$484,000
$82,500
$500,000
$278,395
$2,720,500
$0

$1,236,246

$291,454
$938,102
$0
$0

$1,148,114
$0
$0
$0
$0

$100,000
$37,771

12 UNSPENT APPROP
13 TARGET
‘13 BEG BAL

‘13 END BAL
‘14 TARGET
‘14 BEG BAL

‘14 END BAL
‘15 TARGET
'15 BEG BAL

‘15 END BAL
16 TARGET
'16 BEG BAL

‘16 END BAL
17 TARGET
‘17 BEG BAL

'17 END BAL

TASK FORCE #7B TOTALS

STP FED-D STATE-D
$358,651 $0 $424,991
$1,916,760 $0 $368,598
$2,275,411 $0 $793,589
$70,808 $0 $191,736
$1,955,095 $0 $368,598
$2,025,903 $0 $560,334
($609,403) $0 ($104,743)
$1,994,197 $0 $368,598
$1,384,794 $0 $263,856
($602,585) $0 ($219,565)
$2,034,081 $0 $368,598
$1,431,495 $0 $149,033
($602,185) $0 ($122,421)
$2,074,762 $0 $368,598
$1,472,578 $0 $246,177
($601,476) $0 ($110,005)



	7B

